AIVET AV Skilnen Kilnen Kilnen Kilnen Kilnen Kilnen Kilnen Kilnen Kilnen Kilnen Kilnen Kilnen Kilnen	'USH INSTITUTE C गायुष व्यावसारि An ISO 9001:20 AEG Acc	DF VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & येक शिक्षा एवं प्रशिक्षण 015 & ISO 29990:2010 Centified Institute credited by: UKACB, London U.K.	TRAINING संस्थान 9001:2015
— For Head office use only		Franchise Form	
Form Received Da		Centre Code	Auth. Signatory
		mount ReceivedDate	Remark (if Any)

1. Information About The Institute

Name of the Institute	
Postal Address	
	Pin Code
Phone/Fax/Mobile No	E-mail
Status of the Institute : Trust Regd. Society	Other Year of Establishment

2. Information About The Centre Head

Name:	
Designation:	Photograph
Educational Qualification:	of the Head/ Director
Professional Experience : 1Years, 2	Years
Date of Birth: Mob No. :	Email:
Postal Address :	
	Pin Code

3. Infrastructure Facility :

Particulars	No. of Rooms	Seating Capacity	Total Ares (Sq. Ft.)
Staff Room			
Class Room			
Laboratory			
Reception			
Toilets			
Any other			

4. Details of Laboratory Facility :

SI. No.	Computer with Type	No. of Terminals	Year of Purchase	Cost	Software Facility	Advance Facility
1						
2						
3						
4						

4. Details of Faculty :

SI. No.	Name	Designation	Qualification	Teaching Experience	Date of Appointment	Status Full Time/ Part Time
1						
2						
3						
4						

Declaration

Before the Director/Chairman Ayush Education Group Gurugram HR

I/Shri		_ father's Name		
DOB	Address			_Distt
Pin code	_ Phone/Mobile No		E Mail	

Declare As Under

- 1. All the Information Provided by me are correct and best of my knowledge, if any information will forund incorrect at any stage, my affiliation should be cancelled.
- 2. My institute will work as an Authorized Study Centre of Ayush Education Group, Gurugram HR.
- 3. All Admission/Examination documents collcted from AEG, I will keep safely/confidentily by me & its will be my responsibility for its timely Distribute in the Center.
- 4. That my Institute will work according to the rules and regulations. I agree with all Rules and Regulations of AEG.
- 5. In no circumstances the enrollment number or exam result will be asked for in the even of the fees not being paid to AEG.
- 6. In Case I will not received Examination fee in cash from students, I will pay Examination fee to AEG.
- 7. All Autonomous Courses Run by AEG, AITM, AVTI, AYS are only for self employment. There is no commitment for Govt. Job in any condition.*
- 8. I will give minimum 40 students in Autonomous Courses to AEG, if I will be unable to do this, my affiliation may be

9. That, I have read and Understood all the rules and regulations of AEG and only after complete satisfaction, this declaration is

made which may be used for legal purpose whenever required. In the event of any dispute will be settled by the committee appointed by the AEG, Gurugram HR, Under the provision of the Indian Attribution Act 1940 and its decision will be binding on all concerned & I will liable to all expense.

cancelled.

being

Centre Photo- From Outer Side

Centre Photo- IT Lab

Attached Document:

- 1. ID Proof
- 2. Address Proof
- 3. Pan Card
- 4. Qualification
- 5. Notarized Stamp Paper
- 6. Centre Coloured Photo